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7 June 2021 
Key for Waiting Restrictions 

 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or 

footway between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 
triangulation. 

 
 
 

Prohibition of waiting 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time 
 
 
Free Limited Waiting 
 

716  shd62  Waiting limited to 1hr No return within 1hr  
8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat 

 
 
Clearways 
 

1110  usgs677 School Keep Clear No stopping 8.00am-5.00pm Mon-Fri 



7292



No waiting 
at any time

Waiting limited to 1hr 
No return within 1hr 
8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat

School Keep Clear-
No stopping 
8.00am-5.00pm 
Mon-Fri

School Keep Clear-
No stopping 
8.00am-5.00pm 
Mon-Fri

TO
 M

IDH
UR

ST
RO

TH
ER

 CO
LL

EG
E

RE
AR

 AC
CE

SS
 RO

AD

COWDRAY COURT

LA
M

BE
RT

'S
 L

AN
E

A2
72

  N
O

RT
H

 S
TR

EE
T

COWDRAY COURT

LAMBERT'S LANE

Court

2

4
1

6

7

3

5

8

TC
B

House
Club

Church

Borough

Whiphill
Farm House

PC

Capron House

10

14

12

16

47
65

18

17

15
19

11

13
7

13
3

13
4

141

13
5

Mews
1 to 5

Wyndham

Castle View

Borough Cott

Chichester District Council

4

11

6

10

1

12

1

12

5

1

14

10

4

14
16

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 4

SU8821NEN
CHICHESTER DISTRICT: MIDHURST

WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2021 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 07.06.2021 at A3 size
1:1250


	1__TRO_COVER_PAGE
	2__CHICHESTER_LOC_ PLAN_PORTRAIT_2018
	3__key
	4__sealed_order_chn9005
	chichesterSU8821NEN

